Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering
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920-13-1315
920-13-1891
920-12-1785
920-13-1314
920-13-1884
920-12-1784
920-13-1542
920-13-1491
920-13-1565
920-13-1492
920-12-6406
920-13-1427
920-12-1382
920-13-1393
920-11-1643
920-12-9839
920-13-1537
921-12-0241
920-13-9223
920-12-1502
920-13-1398
920-12-6419
921-12-6606
920-13-9162
920-13-9131
920-13-9147
920-13-9504
920-13-1865
920-13-9516
920-13-7751

31.05.2014 fra Aalborg

Antal duer: 79
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 08:45:33 947,02
U 08:43:58 944,75
U 08:44:04 944,22
U 08:46:09 943,89
U 08:44:53 939,94
U 08:45:57 934,40
A 08:54:41 894,14
U 08:54:47 893,67
A 08:54:49 893,51
A 08:54:58 892,80
A 08:57:19 872,36
A 09:11:22 812,97
U 09:05:21 810,53
A 09:25:05 762,30
A 09:39:59 721,77
A 09:27:37 717,38
A 09:58:58 667,82
A 10:05:54 634,71
A 10:06:28 625,53
U 10:27:00 601,43
U 10:39:20 570,00
A 11:17:58 503,86
U 11:59:49 452,50
A 12:32:46 401,10
U 13:02:21 365,16
U 14:42:15 297,26
A 15:02:37 296,98
U 15:52:23 278,37
A 15:49:21 274,02
U 16:19:00 261,20

Forening Navn

1/8
1/ 10
2710
2/ 8
3/ 10
4/ 10
1/ 11
2/ 11
3/ 11
4/ 11
1/7
2/ 7
1/5
3/7
5,11
1/ 4
6/ 11
1/2
1/5
7/ 11
4/ 17
5/17
8/ 11
2/5
2/4
3/4
1/23
5/ 10
2/ 23
2/2

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
014
013
014
014
013
013
013
013
014
014
014
014
013
014
014

@yvind Enerstad
Svein & Ingebjorg
Svein & Ingebjerg
@yvind Enerstad
Svein & Ingebjorg
Svein & Ingebjorg
Herlof G. Herlofs
Herlof G. Herlofs
Herlof G. Herlofs
Herlof G. Herlofs
Jan Helge Evensen
Jan Helge Evensen
Ingvar Guttormsen
Jan Helge Evensen
Herlof G. Herlofs
Arild Berg

Herlof G. Herlofs
Stig Morterud
Team Eventyr
Herlof G. Herlofs
Jan Helge Evensen
Jan Helge Evensen
Herlof G. Herlofs
Team Eventyr
Arild Berg

Arild Berg

Team Fevik

Svein & Ingebjorg
Team Fevik

Stig Morterud

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 01-06-2014

Pramie

Pramieklasse

100
96
92
89
85
81
77
73
70
66
62
58
54
51
47
43
39
35
32
28
24
20
16
13
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